
M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

1 66 10097313212 ADAMOWICZ Adam GK PIAST Szczecin 10,700

2 35 10019980900 ŁAMASZEWSKI Tomasz UKS TFP JEDYNKA Kórnik 10,790

3 30 10095339159 SOLECKI Kacper LKS "Baszta" Golczewo 11,145

4 72 10112588991 FIBAKIEWICZ Rafał STAJNIA ROWEROWA INTERCARS  TEAM 11,278

5 79 10094212747 HAPONIK Szymon WMKS Olsztyn 11,316

6 16 10091829274 GIL Hubert UKS Copernicus CCC SMS Toruń 11,355

7 47 10081596582 RUDYK Jakub KS MOTO JELCZ-LASKOWICE / STELWELD11,442

8 27 10119685149 SKÓRSKI Maxim ALKS Stal – BIG STAR – HUGE Grudziądz 11,601

9 44 10106953800 PAZIEWSKI Krzysztof UKS KOLARZ Nadarzyn 11,607

10 65 10107068580 DĄBROWSKI Marcin UKS "Wygoda" Białystok 11,761

11 15 10105916809 ŚLEDZIŃSKI Kuba UKS Copernicus CCC SMS Toruń 11,783

12 39 10111644354 ZELCER Bartosz ZTS Glinnik 11,976

13 84 10116203960 MARTUSEWICZ Piotr WMKS Olsztyn 12,035

14 42 10111779246 JĘDRYCZKA Jan KKS Gostyń 12,064

15 61 10080992455 SERAFIN Olivier KK Ziemia Darłowska 12,098

16 60 10107032915 GOSKA Robert KK Ziemia Darłowska 12,334

WYNIKI
SPRINT - WYŚCIG ZE STARTU LOTNEGO 200 M

JUNIOR  MŁODSZY



M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

1 66 10097313212 ADAMOWICZ Adam GK PIAST Szczecin 12,72

2 60 10107032915 GOSKA Robert KK Ziemia Darłowska

1 35 10019980900 ŁAMASZEWSKI Tomasz UKS TFP JEDYNKA Kórnik 13,81

2 61 10080992455 SERAFIN Olivier KK Ziemia Darłowska

1 30 10095339159 SOLECKI Kacper LKS "Baszta" Golczewo 12,16

2 42 10111779246 JĘDRYCZKA Jan KKS Gostyń 

1 72 10112588991 FIBAKIEWICZ Rafał STAJNIA ROWEROWA INTERCARS  TEAM 12,51

2 84 10116203960 MARTUSEWICZ Piotr WMKS Olsztyn

1 79 10094212747 HAPONIK Szymon WMKS Olsztyn 12,06

2 39 10111644354 ZELCER Bartosz ZTS Glinnik

1 16 10091829274 GIL Hubert UKS Copernicus CCC SMS Toruń 16,5

2 15 10105916809 ŚLEDZIŃSKI Kuba UKS Copernicus CCC SMS Toruń

1 47 10081596582 RUDYK Jakub KS MOTO JELCZ-LASKOWICE / STELWELD12,07

2 65 10107068580 DĄBROWSKI Marcin UKS "Wygoda" Białystok

1 27 10119685149 SKÓRSKI Maxim ALKS Stal – BIG STAR – HUGE Grudziądz 11,98

2 44 10106953800 PAZIEWSKI Krzysztof UKS KOLARZ Nadarzyn

JUNIOR  MŁODSZY

WYNIKI
SPRINT - 1/8 FINAŁU



M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

1 66 10097313212 ADAMOWICZ Adam GK PIAST Szczecin 11,61
2 27 10119685149 SKÓRSKI Maxim ALKS Stal – BIG STAR – HUGE Grudziądz

1 35 10019980900 ŁAMASZEWSKI Tomasz UKS TFP JEDYNKA Kórnik 11,08
2 47 10081596582 RUDYK Jakub KS MOTO JELCZ-LASKOWICE / STELWELD

1 30 10095339159 SOLECKI Kacper LKS "Baszta" Golczewo 11,54
2 16 10091829274 GIL Hubert UKS Copernicus CCC SMS Toruń

1 72 10112588991 FIBAKIEWICZ Rafał STAJNIA ROWEROWA INTERCARS  TEAM 11,58
2 79 10094212747 HAPONIK Szymon WMKS Olsztyn

M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

1 66 10097313212 ADAMOWICZ Adam GK PIAST Szczecin 12,82/12,21
2 72 10112588991 FIBAKIEWICZ Rafał STAJNIA ROWEROWA INTERCARS  TEAM

1 35 10019980900 ŁAMASZEWSKI Tomasz UKS TFP JEDYNKA Kórnik 11,13/17,61
2 30 10095339159 SOLECKI Kacper LKS "Baszta" Golczewo

M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

Bieg o miejsca 3-4
1 72 10112588991 FIBAKIEWICZ Rafał STAJNIA ROWEROWA INTERCARS  TEAM 11,47/11,50
2 30 10095339159 SOLECKI Kacper LKS "Baszta" Golczewo

Bieg o miejsca 1-2
1 66 10097313212 ADAMOWICZ Adam GK PIAST Szczecin 10,94/10,90
2 35 10019980900 ŁAMASZEWSKI Tomasz UKS TFP JEDYNKA Kórnik

JUNIOR  MŁODSZY

WYNIKI
SPRINT - FINAŁ

JUNIOR  MŁODSZY

WYNIKI
SPRINT - 1/4 FINAŁU

JUNIOR  MŁODSZY

WYNIKI
SPRINT - 1/2 FINAŁU



M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub

MISTRZ POLSKI

66 10097313212 ADAMOWICZ Adam GK PIAST Szczecin

I WICEMISTRZ POLSKI

35 10019980900 ŁAMASZEWSKI Tomasz UKS TFP JEDYNKA Kórnik

II WICEMISTRZ POLSKI

72 10112588991 FIBAKIEWICZ Rafał STAJNIA ROWEROWA INTERCARS  TEAM

4 30 10095339159 SOLECKI Kacper LKS "Baszta" Golczewo

5 79 10094212747 HAPONIK Szymon WMKS Olsztyn

6 16 10091829274 GIL Hubert UKS Copernicus CCC SMS Toruń

7 47 10081596582 RUDYK Jakub KS MOTO JELCZ-LASKOWICE / STELWELD

8 27 10119685149 SKÓRSKI Maxim ALKS Stal – BIG STAR – HUGE Grudziądz

9 44 10106953800 PAZIEWSKI Krzysztof UKS KOLARZ Nadarzyn

10 65 10107068580 DĄBROWSKI Marcin UKS "Wygoda" Białystok

11 15 10105916809 ŚLEDZIŃSKI Kuba UKS Copernicus CCC SMS Toruń

12 39 10111644354 ZELCER Bartosz ZTS Glinnik

13 84 10116203960 MARTUSEWICZ Piotr WMKS Olsztyn

14 42 10111779246 JĘDRYCZKA Jan KKS Gostyń 

15 61 10080992455 SERAFIN Olivier KK Ziemia Darłowska

16 60 10107032915 GOSKA Robert KK Ziemia Darłowska

JUNIOR  MŁODSZY

WYNIKI KOŃCOWE
SPRINT 


